	 Universal components for CSA  Intrusion and Fire accessories May 2020 edition	 95
2
Order codes
Code
Nominal
voltage
LED
current
Buzzer
current Buzzer
LED
colour
Flash
frequency
Package
weight
O-1490R 12-24 Vdc 10 mA - no red steady light 0.06 Kg
O-1490V 12-24 Vdc 20 mA - no green steady light 0.06 Kg
O-1490G 12-24 Vdc 20 mA - no yellow steady light 0.06 Kg
O-1490CR 12-24 Vdc 10 mA* - no red steady light or 60/min0.06 Kg
O-1490CV 12-24 Vdc 20 mA* - no green steady light or 60/min0.06 Kg
O-1490CG 12-24 Vdc 20 mA* - no yellow steady light or 60/min0.06 Kg
O-1490BZR 12-24 Vdc 10 mA* 20 mA* yes red steady light or 60/min0.07 Kg
O-1490BZV 12-24 Vdc 20 mA* 20 mA* yes green steady light or 60/min0.07 Kg
O-1490BZG 12-24 Vdc 20 mA* 20 mA* yes yellow steady light or 60/min0.07 Kg
* With intermittent operation the average current consumption is down by half.
Series 1490
Compact optical-acoustic repeater
Compact size and low power consumption optical-acoustic